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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 4.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/12.00   569.77 
2   Klementova Barbora CZE   Ope F 4.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25   325.58 
3   Svecova Katerina CZE   Ope F 2.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25   325.58 
4   Susova Karolina CZE   Ope F 1.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/16.00   302.33 
5   Cseploova Veronika SVK   Ope F 1.00/52 1.00/55/18.25   125.00 
6   Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/18.25   488.37 
7   Tomanova Katerina CZE   Ope F 3.00/55/18.25   130.81 
8   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 2.50/55/18.25   129.36 
9   Balounova Kamila CZE   Ope F 0.00/49    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25 0.50/58/12.00   500.00 
2   Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 0.50/58/12.00 4.50/58/13.00   500.00 
3   Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 3.00/58/13.00 4.50/58/13.00   459.18 
4   Hruby Libor CZE   Ope M 3.00/58/14.25 2.50/58/13.00   418.37 
5   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 4.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00   408.16 
6   Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 3.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/14.25   346.94 
7   Polidor Ales CZE   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25 3.25/58/14.25   311.22 
8   Kicin Milan SVK   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25 5.50/58/18.25   121.17 
9   Cap Matej CZE   Ope M 4.50/58/18.25 4.50/58/18.25   118.62 

10   Galba Jakub SVK   Ope M 3.50/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25   116.07 
11   Loudil Marek CZE   Ope M 4.00/58/16.00 1.50/55/18.25   204.08 
12   Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 3.25/58/18.25   115.43 
13   Kolman Zdenek Sen. CZE   Ope M 3.00/58/18.25   114.80 
14   Kolar Vaclav CZE   Ope M 2.50/58/18.25   113.52 
15   Danihelka Jan CZE   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25   12.76 
15   Klima Adam CZE   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25   12.76 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 6240 5870   727.27 
2   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 4070 5000   582.75 
3   Klementova Barbora CZE   Ope F 3780 4620   538.46 
4   Svecova Katerina CZE   Ope F 5400 4190   629.37 
5   Susova Karolina CZE   Ope F 3110 3260   379.95 
6   Cseploova Veronika SVK   Ope F 1280 1280   149.18 
7   Starkova Isabela CZE   Ope F 2280   265.73 
8   Tomanova Katerina CZE   Ope F 2190   255.24 
9   Balounova Kamila CZE   Ope F 2180   254.08 

10   Starkova Rebeka CZE   Ope F 2150   250.58 
11   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 1080   125.87 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 8590 8870   759.42 
2   Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 3920 7120   609.59 
3   Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 5970 7060   604.45 
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

4   Gerencsery Ladislav CZE   Ope M 3360 6080   520.55 
5   Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 6050 4550   517.98 
6   Danihelka Jan CZE   Ope M 3250 4100   351.03 
7   Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 4200 4050   359.59 
8   Kicin Milan SVK   Ope M 2590 3450   295.38 
9   Galba Jakub SVK   Ope M 4220 2670   361.30 

10   Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 3120 1800   267.12 
11   Hruby Libor CZE   Ope M 4610   394.69 
12   Kolman Zdenek Sen. CZE   Ope M 3070   262.84 
13   Loudil Marek CZE   Ope M 3050   261.13 
14   Cap Matej CZE   Ope M 3020   258.56 
15   Polidor Ales CZE   Ope M 3000   256.85 
16   Cespivo Jakub CZE   Ope M 2930   250.86 
17   Kolar Vaclav CZE   Ope M 2500   214.04 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 37.2m 37.4m   608.96 
2   Svecova Katerina CZE   Ope F 30.7m 32.7m   468.66 
3   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 31.2m 31.6m   435.82 
4   Cseploova Veronika SVK   Ope F 23.1m 23.2m   185.07 
5   Klementova Barbora CZE   Ope F 22.5m 21.9m   164.18 
6   Balounova Kamila CZE   Ope F 18.7m 19.3m   125.55 
7   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 13.3m   72.87 
8   Susova Karolina CZE   Ope F 0.0m    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Hruby Libor CZE   Ope M 49.4m 49.8m   579.44 
2   Polidor Ales CZE   Ope M 47.1m 48.7m   553.74 
3   Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 46.2m 47.5m   525.70 
4   Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 39.2m 41.6m   387.85 
5   Loudil Marek CZE   Ope M 37.3m 36.6m   287.38 
6   Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 36.0m 36.4m   266.36 
7   Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 35.8m 35.6m   252.34 
8   Kicin Milan SVK   Ope M 32.2m 31.5m   168.22 
9   Galba Jakub SVK   Ope M 15.8m 17.6m   53.84 

10   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 34.2m   214.95 
11   Kolar Vaclav CZE   Ope M 19.0m   60.95 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 488.37  727.27  608.96  1824.60 
2   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 569.77  582.75  435.82  1588.34 
3   Svecova Katerina CZE   Ope F 325.58  629.37  468.66  1423.61 
4   Klementova Barbora CZE   Ope F 325.58  538.46  164.18  1028.22 
5   Cseploova Veronika SVK   Ope F 125.00  149.18  185.07  459.25 
6   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 129.36  125.87  72.87  328.10 

Open Men Overall Results
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 500.00  517.98  525.70  1543.68 
2   Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 459.18  604.45  387.85  1451.48 
3   Hruby Libor CZE   Ope M 418.37  394.69  579.44  1392.50 
4   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 408.16  759.42  214.95  1382.53 
5   Polidor Ales CZE   Ope M 311.22  256.85  553.74  1121.81 
6   Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 346.94  359.59  266.36  972.89 
7   Loudil Marek CZE   Ope M 204.08  261.13  287.38  752.59 
8   Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 115.43  267.12  252.34  634.89 
9   Kicin Milan SVK   Ope M 121.17  295.38  168.22  584.77 

10   Galba Jakub SVK   Ope M 116.07  361.30  53.84  531.21 
11   Kolar Vaclav CZE   Ope M 113.52  214.04  60.95  388.51 

Open Ladies Slalom CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 4.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/12.00   569.77 
2   Klementova Barbora CZE   Ope F 4.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25   325.58 
3   Svecova Katerina CZE   Ope F 2.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25   325.58 
4   Susova Karolina CZE   Ope F 1.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/16.00   302.33 
5   Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/18.25   488.37 
6   Tomanova Katerina CZE   Ope F 3.00/55/18.25   130.81 
7   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 2.50/55/18.25   129.36 
8   Balounova Kamila CZE   Ope F 0.00/49    

Open Ladies Slalom SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Cseploova Veronika SVK   Ope F 1.00/52 1.00/55/18.25   125.00 

Open Men Slalom CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 3.00/58/13.00 4.50/58/13.00   459.18 
2   Hruby Libor CZE   Ope M 3.00/58/14.25 2.50/58/13.00   418.37 
3   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 4.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00   408.16 
4   Polidor Ales CZE   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25 3.25/58/14.25   311.22 
5   Cap Matej CZE   Ope M 4.50/58/18.25 4.50/58/18.25   118.62 
6   Loudil Marek CZE   Ope M 4.00/58/16.00 1.50/55/18.25   204.08 
7   Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 3.25/58/18.25   115.43 
8   Kolman Zdenek Sen. CZE   Ope M 3.00/58/18.25   114.80 
9   Kolar Vaclav CZE   Ope M 2.50/58/18.25   113.52 

10   Danihelka Jan CZE   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25   12.76 
10   Klima Adam CZE   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25   12.76 

Open Men Slalom SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25 0.50/58/12.00   500.00 
2   Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 0.50/58/12.00 4.50/58/13.00   500.00 
3   Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 3.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/14.25   346.94 
4   Kicin Milan SVK   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25 5.50/58/18.25   121.17 
5   Galba Jakub SVK   Ope M 3.50/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25   116.07 
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Open Men Tricks CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 8590 8870   759.42 
2   Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 5970 7060   604.45 
3   Gerencsery Ladislav CZE   Ope M 3360 6080   520.55 
4   Danihelka Jan CZE   Ope M 3250 4100   351.03 
5   Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 3120 1800   267.12 
6   Hruby Libor CZE   Ope M 4610   394.69 
7   Kolman Zdenek Sen. CZE   Ope M 3070   262.84 
8   Loudil Marek CZE   Ope M 3050   261.13 
9   Cap Matej CZE   Ope M 3020   258.56 

10   Polidor Ales CZE   Ope M 3000   256.85 
11   Cespivo Jakub CZE   Ope M 2930   250.86 
12   Kolar Vaclav CZE   Ope M 2500   214.04 

Open Men Tricks SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 3920 7120   609.59 
2   Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 6050 4550   517.98 
3   Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 4200 4050   359.59 
4   Kicin Milan SVK   Ope M 2590 3450   295.38 
5   Galba Jakub SVK   Ope M 4220 2670   361.30 

Open Ladies Tricks CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 6240 5870   727.27 
2   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 4070 5000   582.75 
3   Klementova Barbora CZE   Ope F 3780 4620   538.46 
4   Svecova Katerina CZE   Ope F 5400 4190   629.37 
5   Susova Karolina CZE   Ope F 3110 3260   379.95 
6   Starkova Isabela CZE   Ope F 2280   265.73 
7   Tomanova Katerina CZE   Ope F 2190   255.24 
8   Balounova Kamila CZE   Ope F 2180   254.08 
9   Starkova Rebeka CZE   Ope F 2150   250.58 

10   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 1080   125.87 

Open Ladies Tricks SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Cseploova Veronika SVK   Ope F 1280 1280   149.18 

Open Men Overall CZE Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 459.18  604.45  387.85  1451.48 
2   Hruby Libor CZE   Ope M 418.37  394.69  579.44  1392.50 
3   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 408.16  759.42  214.95  1382.53 
4   Polidor Ales CZE   Ope M 311.22  256.85  553.74  1121.81 
5   Loudil Marek CZE   Ope M 204.08  261.13  287.38  752.59 
6   Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 115.43  267.12  252.34  634.89 
7   Kolar Vaclav CZE   Ope M 113.52  214.04  60.95  388.51 
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Open Men Overall SVK Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 500.00  517.98  525.70  1543.68 
2   Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 346.94  359.59  266.36  972.89 
3   Kicin Milan SVK   Ope M 121.17  295.38  168.22  584.77 
4   Galba Jakub SVK   Ope M 116.07  361.30  53.84  531.21 

Open Ladies Overall CZE Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 488.37  727.27  608.96  1824.60 
2   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 569.77  582.75  435.82  1588.34 
3   Svecova Katerina CZE   Ope F 325.58  629.37  468.66  1423.61 
4   Klementova Barbora CZE   Ope F 325.58  538.46  164.18  1028.22 
5   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 129.36  125.87  72.87  328.10 

Open Ladies Overall SVK Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cseploova Veronika SVK   Ope F 125.00  149.18  185.07  459.25 

Open Men Jump CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Hruby Libor CZE   Ope M 49.4m 49.8m   579.44 
2   Polidor Ales CZE   Ope M 47.1m 48.7m   553.74 
3   Meisner Viktor CZE   Ope M 39.2m 41.6m   387.85 
4   Loudil Marek CZE   Ope M 37.3m 36.6m   287.38 
5   Svoboda Jan CZE   Ope M 35.8m 35.6m   252.34 
6   Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 34.2m   214.95 
7   Kolar Vaclav CZE   Ope M 19.0m   60.95 

Open Men Jump SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 46.2m 47.5m   525.70 
2   Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 36.0m 36.4m   266.36 
3   Kicin Milan SVK   Ope M 32.2m 31.5m   168.22 
4   Galba Jakub SVK   Ope M 15.8m 17.6m   53.84 

Open Ladies Jump CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 37.2m 37.4m   608.96 
2   Svecova Katerina CZE   Ope F 30.7m 32.7m   468.66 
3   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 31.2m 31.6m   435.82 
4   Klementova Barbora CZE   Ope F 22.5m 21.9m   164.18 
5   Balounova Kamila CZE   Ope F 18.7m 19.3m   125.55 
6   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 13.3m   72.87 
7   Susova Karolina CZE   Ope F 0.0m    
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Open Ladies Jump SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminar round   Final        Overall  

1   Cseploova Veronika SVK   Ope F 23.1m 23.2m   185.07 

Chief Judge
Pavol Kucharovic

Homologator
Zdenek Kolman

Scorer
Iva Binder


